
EGLL Spring 2011 Game Schedule

Senior SB (Overall)

Day of

Week Date Time Field Division Team Manager Team Manager

Monday 28-Feb-2011 7:00 PM Crane 2 JR-SR SB Glory Rita Czaya Heat Vince Adkins

Wednesday 2-Mar-2011 6:30 PM Crane 2 JR-SR SB Riptide Jason Robbins Glory Rita Czaya

Saturday 5-Mar-2011 1:00 PM Fee 2 JR-SR SB Heat Vince Adkins Riptide Jason Robbins

Monday 7-Mar-2011 7:00 PM Crane 2 JR-SR SB Riptide Jason Robbins Glory Rita Czaya

Wednesday 9-Mar-2011 6:30 PM Crane 2 JR-SR SB Riptide Jason Robbins Heat Vince Adkins

Saturday 12-Mar-2011 1:00 PM Fee 2 JR-SR SB Heat Vince Adkins Glory Rita Czaya

Monday 14-Mar-2011 7:00 PM Crane 2 JR-SR SB Glory Rita Czaya Heat Vince Adkins

Wednesday 16-Mar-2011 6:30 PM Crane 2 JR-SR SB Glory Rita Czaya Riptide Jason Robbins

Saturday 19-Mar-2011 1:00 PM Fee 2 JR-SR SB Heat Vince Adkins Riptide Jason Robbins

Monday 21-Mar-2011 7:00 PM Crane 2 JR-SR SB Riptide Jason Robbins Glory Rita Czaya

Wednesday 23-Mar-2011 6:30 PM Crane 2 JR-SR SB Riptide Jason Robbins Heat Vince Adkins
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